County
Marhsall

Jackson

Nemaha

Pott Co

Site name

Families First Food For All

Beattie Community

First UMC Waterville

Vetrans Club of Jackson
County

Boys and Girls Club
Prairie Band

JCMA New Hope Center
Hoyt United Methodist
Church

Sabetha Rural Mobile
Food Pantry
Centralia Community
Center

Wetmore Bible Church

Wamego Family Worship
Center

Westmoreland Food
Pantry

Immaculate Conception
Church

First Congregational UCC

Income based Services

City

Marysville
Beattie

Waterville

Holton

Mayetta

Holton

Hoyt

Sabetha

Centralia

Wetmore

Wamego

Westmoreland

St Marys

Onaga

Community Care Ministry Wamego

Date Time

11/3/2025 2:30-4:00
11/6/2025 12:00-1:00

11/18/2025 10:00-11:00

11/4/2025 9:00-11:00

11/7/2025 1:00-2:00

Every Thursday 3:00-5:00

11/24/2025 9:00 10:00

11/12/2025 10:00-11:00
11/14/2025 9:30-10:30

11/28/2025 1:00-6:30

11/13/2025 12:00-2:00
11/21/2025 12-1:00 or 5-6
11/26/2025 10:30-11:30
3:00-5:00

Every Wednesday

Every
Tuesday/Wendesda

y/Thursday 10:00 to 4:00



Phone Number

785-268-1190

785-799-5236

785-224-1087

785-851-4106

785-966-3031

785-364-7103

785-986-6209

785-285-2022

785-294-0361

785-866-2800

785-456-9646

785-256-3104

785-213-0567

785-889-4708

785-456-7872

Address

400 Hendrix Ave
412 Whiting
Street

103 East Main
Street

1st and
Pennsylvania
Countryside Park

16281 Qrd
Canned goods mostly but if you are
there early they have fresh fruits and
310 West 5th vegtables donated by Walmart.
Street Supplies limited and goes fast.

900 Park Drive

316 Lincoln Street
5th Street and
Railroad

3rd street and
lowa

16445 West

Cameron Circle

107 S 2nd Street

204 W Bertrand

319 Lucien St

Items Include food and or house hold

407 Ash Street items.
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