County Marhsall	Site name	City	Date	Time
	Families First Food For All	Marysville	11/3/2025	2:30-4:00
	Beattie Community	Beattie	11/6/2025	12:00-1:00
	First UMC Waterville	Waterville	11/18/2025	10:00-11:00
Jackson	Vetrans Club of Jackson			
	County Boys and Girls Club Prairie Band	Holton	11/4/2025	9:00-11:00
		Mayetta	11/7/2025	1:00-2:00
	JCMA New Hope Center	Holton	Every Thursday	3:00-5:00
Nemaha	Hoyt United Methodist Church	Hoyt	11/24/2025	9:00 10:00
	Sabetha Rural Mobile Food Pantry Centralia Community	Sabetha	11/12/2025	10:00-11:00
	Center	Centralia	11/14/2025	9:30-10:30
	Wetmore Bible Church	Wetmore	11/28/2025	1:00-6:30
Pott Co	Wamego Family Worship Center Westmoreland Food Pantry Immaculate Conception Church	Wamego	11/13/2025	12:00-2:00
		Westmoreland	11/21/2025	12-1:00 or 5-6
		St Marys	11/26/2025	10:30-11:30
	First Congregational UCC	Onaga	Every Wednesday	3:00-5:00
	Income based Services		Every Tuesday/Wendesda	
	Community Care Ministry	Wamego	y/Thursday	10:00 to 4:00

Phone Number	Address	
785-268-1190	400 Hendrix Ave 412 Whiting	
785-799-5236	Street 103 East Main	
785-224-1087	Street	
	1st and Pennsylvania	
785-851-4106	Countryside Park	
785-966-3031	16281 Q rd	
		Canned goods mostly but if you are there early they have fresh fruits and
785-364-7103	310 West 5th Street	vegtables donated by Walmart. Supplies limited and goes fast.
785-986-6209	900 Park Drive	
785-285-2022	316 Lincoln Street	
785-294-0361	5th Street and Railroad	
703 234 0301	3rd street and	
785-866-2800	lowa	
	16445 West	
785-456-9646	Cameron Circle	
785-256-3104	107 S 2nd Street	
785-213-0567	204 W Bertrand	
785-889-4708	319 Lucien St	

785-456-7872 407 Ash Street

Items Include food and or house hold

items.